Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 20.08.2016

U15

Rang

20.
21.
22.

23.
24,
25.

26.
27.

18
187
10
81

176
202
33
108
34
28
57
11
195
16
147
58
13
21

205
25
100

19
143

38
194

Name

Dudler Andrin
Halter Jean-Luc
Schneider Philipp
Weder Justin
Oehy Kim

Frank Momo
Fehr Andrin
Cotti Colin
Walter Andrin
Wildhaber Niklas
Tasinato Marco
Schmid Vera
Grab Nico
Fischer Timo
Cadalbert Flavio
Hinder Julian
Tomasini Diego
Wettstein Elia
Keller Nina

Giesinger Vanessa
Wildhaber Gina
Loher Aiyana

Hassler Larina
Pfiffner Alia
Fassler Susanne

Montalta Sandro
Knobel Linda

Jg
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002

2003
2003

Ort

Thal
Herisau
Arbon
Diepoldsau
Walenstadt
Brisbane
Erlen

Thal
Sulgen
Walenstadtberg
Thal
Marbach
Thal
Feldkirch
Chur
Fussach
Oberriet
Gerlikon
Appenzell

Hohenems
Walenstadt
Altstatten

Chur
Davos Platz
Weissbad

Degen
Sulz

Team

bsk graf MTB Team

BPR Raceteam RMC Gossau
RV Arbon

Bsk Graf MTB Team/ RV Altenrhein
SusoBike Walenstadt
ForTheRiders.com/Giant
fehr-velos.ch

bsk Graf MTB Team

Intersport REBI

BCW_Raceteam
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch Team
Pink Gili Junioren / VC Altstatten
bsk-graf MTB Team

RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks

Cycling Project / VC Surselva
Union RV Dornbirn

RSS Rheintal

Biketeam Aadorf

Danis Bergamont Team / RMC
Appenzell

MTB-Team Hohenems
Suso Bike Walenstadt

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team

Cycling Project / VC Surselva
VMC Davos

Dani's Bergamont Team / RMC
Appenzell

VC SURSELVA
MTB - Team Hohenems

1

09:37.2
09:37.4
10:113
10:10.2
10:325
10:28.7
10:15.9
10:335
10:37.1
10:376
10:32.2
11:16.6
11:183
11:396
11:24 5
11:40.9
11:34.4
12:57.3
12:27 1

12:31.2
13:253
13:195

13:59.9
13:56.9
13:33.1

13:47.7
13:58.9

11:10.2
11:09.0
11:517
11:533
11:455
11:575
12:126
12:13.1
12:12.9
12:44 1
13:07.2
12:12.0
13:07.6
13:15.6
13:11.1
13:54.3
14:10.0
14:46.1
14:15.7

14:40.9
15:310
15:51.4

15:39.4
16:07.8
15:458

17:34.4
16:30.9

3

11:398
11:41.0
11:443
11:58.1
11:54.1
11:54.8
12:09.1
11:58.9
12:26.7
13:055
13:22.0
12:06.9
12:396
12:44 6
13:11.0
14:12.3
14:335
14:20.2
14:06.2

14:43.2
15:23.1
15:473

15:57.3
16:035
17:05.3

17:48.2
17:21.0

Gesamt

32:272
32:274
33:473
34:015
34:12.1
34:20.9
34:37.6
34:455
35:16.7
36:27.2
37:015
35:355
37:055
37:39.9
37:46.6
39:47 4
40:17.9
42:035
40:48.9

41:553
44:193
44:58 3

45:36.6
46:08.1
46:24 1

49:10.3
47:50.8



